One thousand (1,000), One million (1,000,000), One billion (1,000,000,0000), One trillion (1,000,000,000,000) 

1) Có gạch nối “-“ giữa hàng chục và hàng đơn vị [21: Twenty-one] 

2) Có AND giữa hàng trăm và hàng chục hay hàng đơn vị [620: Six hundred and twenty] 

3) Có AND giữa hàng nghìn và hàng chục hay hàng đơn vị [5,004: Five thousand and four] 

4) Không có AND giữa hàng nghìn và hàng trăm [5,400: Five thousand four hundred] 

5) Số nhiều của Hundred, Thousand, Million, Billion, Trillion không có đuôi “s” [Two hundred)] 

6) Tiền:  [Twenty-one trillion, five hundred and four billion, one hundred and thirty-five million, ninety-seven thousand, 

six hundred and eight dollars and fifty-five cents ($21,504,135, 097, 608.55)]